Hot Coffee

* Espresso

e Caffe Americano (American Coffee)

* Espresso Macchiato
* Spanish Latte

* Espresso Dopio (Double Espresso)

e Caffe Latte

* Caffe Cappuccino
e Caffe White Mocha
* Hazelnut Latte

* Mocha

e Caramel Macchiato
e Matcha Latte

e Butternut Latte

* Winter Latte

Coffee with Ligour

125
130
140
195
160
170
170
195
196
195
195
195
195
195
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e Coffee Time

¢ Amore Keoke

* Beatrice

* Jrish Coffee

* Messicano

e Marochino Caldo

lced Coffee

* [ced Coffee

e [ced Chocolate

* Jced Latte

* [ced Spanish Latte

* [ced Almond Mocha
e [ced Hazelnut Latte
* [ced Mocha

* [ced Cappucino

* [ced Matcha Latte

* [ced Caramel

* [ced Sea Salt Latte

Chocolate

150
P150
P150
P180
P180
P180

P130
P150
P195
P195
P195
P195
P195
P195
P195
P195
230

e Hot Chocolate

Frappe (Non-Coffee Based)

e Caramel Praline

* Chocolate Peppermint
* Choco Fudge

* Cookies & Cream

* Green Tea Frappe

* Mixed Berries

e Strawberries & Cream
*Ube

195
P195
P195
P195
P195
195
P195
P19

| P130

With Rock Salt & Cheese

e, -

Coffee Based Frappe

With Rock Salt & Cheese

P230
P230
P230
230
P230
230
P230
P230

* Espresso Tiramisu P195
* Blended Mocha P195
e Caramel P195
* White Chocolate Mocha P195
* Chocolate Crumble Frappe P195
* Espresso Mocha Oreo P195
* Almond Rocca Butterscoth P195
* Peppermint White Chocolate Mocha | P195
Curated Specialty Coffee
* Affogato P180
* Latte Affogato P195
* Espresso Tiramisu P195
Fresh Fruit Juices
* Fresh Apple Juice P150
e Fresh Buko Juice P150
* Fresh Calamansi Juice (Hot or Cold) P150
* Fresh Green Mango Juice (Seasonal) | P150
* Fresh Dragon Fruit Juice (Seasonal) P150
* Fresh Mango Juice P150
* Fresh Pineapple Juice P150
* Fresh Watermelon Juice P150
* Fresh Tropical Juice P150
* Fresh Orange Juice P170
* Fresh Lemon Juice (Hot or Cold) P1.50
e Fresh Four Season Juice P170
* Fresh Apple Shake P150
* Fresh Banana Shake P150
* Fresh Buko Shake P150
* Fresh Green Mango Shake (Seasonal) | P150
* Fresh Dragon Fruit Shake (Seasonal) | P150
* Fresh Mango Shake P150
* Fresh Pineapple Shake P150
* Fresh Watermelon Shake P150
* Fresh Tropical Shake P150
e Fresh Avocado Shake (Seasonal) P170
* Fresh Four Season Shake P170

P230
P230
230
230
P230
230
230
230

Signature Mik Tec

* Hong Kong Milk Tea | P140
* Thai Iced Milk Tea | P140

| P185
| P185

__ Snoture Tea Blends |

* Houseblend Iced Tea P60
* Frozen Iced Lemon Tea P120
* Frozen Thai Iced Lemon Tea P120
Fruit Soda
* Blueberry Soda P120
* Raspberry Soda P120
* Strawberry Soda P120
e Caramel Sundae P195
* Butterscotch Sundae 195
* Fudge Sundae P195
Thick Shake
* Chocolate Thick Shake | P185
* Strawberry Thick Shake | P185
* Dilmah Regular P75
* Hot Jasmine Tea in Pot P75
* Dilmah Exceptional P85
* Coke (Regular, Light or Zero) P95
* Royal P95
* Sprite P95
* San Mig Apple P90
* San Mig Light P120
* San Mig Pilsen P120
* Bottled Water (500ml) | P50

+10% Service Charge

iy

a

CAFE



* Yum Som O Goong,
* [talian Cobb Salad
* Spicy Caesar Salad

Pasta & Noodles

* XyZ Truffle Pasta

* Carbonara with Crispy Bacon Strips

* Lasagna

e Seafood Marinara

* Tuna & Fresh Tomato Pasta
* Pesto Pasta

* Seafood Aglio Olio

* Spaghetti with Meatballs

e Classic Palabok

Burqgers & Sandwiches

* Ego Sandwich

* Ham & Egg Sandwich

* Tuna Sandwich

¢ Chicken Sandwich

* Ham & Cheese Sandwich
* Bacon & Cheese Sandwich
* Pancake with Bacon & Egg
* XYZ Clubhouse Sandwich
* XYZ Cheeseburger

Pizza

e Deli Greek
* Vegetarian Delight
e Four Cheese & Olives

e Gourmet Meat Lover

Fries

* French Fries
* Cheesy Bacon
* Cheese and Dynamite

Noodle Soup

e Wanton Mami

* Beef Brisket with Wanton Mami
e Beef Mami

* Lomi

¢ Chicken Mami

SOLO

320
P295
280

395
2295
P280
280
2495
320
350
P295
280

P165
P195
P230
P240
P240
P255
P305
P295
P395

499
P499
499
P575

P80
P110
P110

P180 (3pcs)

P19%
P195
180
P180

SHARING
P350 (6pcs)

P420
P350
390
P280

Dimmsums

* Steamed Fried Rice with Pork & Shrimp

* Chicken Feet

* Quail Egg Siomai (4pcs)

¢ Shark’s Fin Dumplings (4pcs)
* Siopao Bola-Bola (4pcs)

* Siopao Asado

* Vegetables Spring Roll

* Pork Spring Roll

* Shrimp Spring Roll (4pcs)

* Cabbage Roll with Minced Pork
* Beancurd Roll

* Siomai (4pcs)

* Hakao (4pcs)

* Fried Prawn Dumpling

* Buchi (4pcs)

Handcrafted Desserts

F120)
P120
P120
P100
P130
P150
P150
P150
P130

P150
P100

e Churroz

* Banana Split

* XyZ Special Ube Halo-Halo
* Khao Neow Ma Muang

* Kluay Por Pia

* Mango Float

* Banana Crepe

* Banana Tempura

* Moelleux Au Chocolat

* Ube Moron Brazo De Mercedez
* Fancy Binagol Delight

* Pili Chocnut Rocher

“Subing |

* Mango with Cheesecake Sulbing

* Matcha Sulbing

* Oreo Sulbing

* Banana Choco Caramel Sulbing
* Real Choco Sulbing

* Injeolmi Sulbing

* Mocha Cereal Sulbing

P180
F195
P350
195
P180
P250)
P195
P195
P230
P290
350
P37

SOLO

P250
200
P180
P180
P180
P180
P150

SHARING

P380
P330
P330
P300
P300
P300
P250)

CAFE

+10% Service Charge
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HANDCRAFTED WHOLE CAKES

CLASSIC JAPANESE CHEESECAKE SALTED EGG YEMA CAKE LA TOUR TROPICAL BAVARIAN ENTREMET CAKE
P1,400, P990 P1,800 P1,800

10 servings | 8 inch, 950 g 10 servings | 8 inch, 1.2 kg . 10 servings | 8-inch, 1.2 kg _ 10 servings | 8-inch, 12 kg |
A classic Japanese Cheesecake which is moist, Soft and light vanilla sponge layered Wlt.h Layers of chocolate sponge, milk chocolate Bavarian mousse cake with tropical citrus jelly,
fluffy, sponge-like texture, and creamy. homemade salted egg custard, coated with and coconut mousse. based with almond frangipane tart.

yema frosting and grated light cheddar cheese.

OREO MATCHA CHEESECAKE RAINBOW CREAM CAKE CARAMEL HAZELNUT ENTREMET CAKE BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE
P2,500 P1,800 P1,800 P1,250

10 servings | 8-inch, 2.1 kg 10 servings | 8-inch, 2.5 kg 10 servings | 8-inch, 1.4 kg 10 servings | 8-inch, 1.2 kg
GCreen tea matcha infused cheesecake inserted Layers of Rainbow coloured sponge and Layers of caramel mousse, hazelnut ganache, Layers of luscious premium Belgian Dark
iIn an Oreo white chocolate mousse with a cream cake ganache frosting. and almond hazelnhut dacquiose sponge, glazed Chocolate glazed with silky chocolate frosting.
sweet dough base and sprayed with cocoa butter. with milk chocolate caramel glaze.
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STRAWBERRY CHOCOLATE MUD PIE 7 WONDERS OF CHOCOLATE PISTACHIO RASPBERRY BRETON BANANA NUTELLA CAKE
P1,250 P1,950 P2,550 P1,950

10 servings | 8-inch, 1.3 kg 10 servings | 8-inch, 2.2 kg 10 servings | 8-inch, 1.4 kg 10 servings | 8 inch, 1.2 kg
Dark chocolate mud tart pie with frozen 7 Layers of different textures and components A duet of pistachio mousseline and raspberry Layers of dark chocolate sponge, Nutella ganache,
Chantilly white chocolate whipped ganache. of chocolates. compote based with sable Breton, glazed caramelised banana and chocolate.

with shiny green mirror glaze.

MOCHA LOCA DELIGHT TRUFFLE BRULEE CAKE UBE MANGO MACAPUNO CONCORDE HOT FUDGE BROWNIE CAKE
P1,680 P1,950 P1,880 P1,650

10 servings | 8 inch, 1.2 kg 10 servings | 8 inch, 1.2 kg 10 servings | 8-inch, 1.5 kg 10 servings | 8 inch, 1.4 kg
Layers of soft, fluffy sponge A truffle chocolate mousse cake with a no bake Layers of almond cashew merengue disc, ube A delectable chocolate fudge made of layers
cake and chocolate ganache, citrus creme brulée insert, layered with butter cream with mango chunks and macapuno of dark chocolate brownies and mixed with
covered with coffee dark chocolate ganache, moist chocolate strips. Wrapped around with cube concorde walnuts. Dusted with cocoa powder.
buttercream. sponge, and glazed with dark chocolate biscuits and topped with mango balls.
mirror glaze.

ON DISPLAY: Slices and whole cake of the day.

For handcrafted whole cakes, an advance order of one (1) day may be required. Please approach one of our Guest Service Associate for assistance.
Get in touch with us at 0917-773-8008 | 0917-150-0555 | 053-832-3241




MANGO
PASSION FRUIT

P2,200

10 Servings | 8 inches

Mango mousse
Passionfruit Jelly

Coconut Almond Sponge
White Chocolate Crunchy

DELICE
DE NOISETTE

P2,200

10 Servings | 8 inches

Hazelnut Gianduja
Hazelnut Dacquoise
Chocolate Crunchy

CARAMELDO
P2,200

10 Servings | 8 inches

Gold Caramel Mousse
Caramel Cremeux
Almond Sponge
Crunchy Streusel

EARL GREY
P2,200

10 Servings | 8 inches

Earl Grey Mousse
Milk Chocolate

Orange Ganache
Almond Sponge
Choclate Crunchy

LADY K
P2,200

10 Servings | 8 inches

Dark Chocolate Mousse
Chocolate Caramel
Chocolate Almond Sponge
Rice Puft Crunchy




KITCHEN

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Served with your choice of either: (Brewed coffee, hot chocolafte, hot tea, milk)

Pancakes and Waffles P350
Choice of either pancakes or waffles. With butter cream and blueberry compote
Egg (scambled or sunny side up)

Choices: Ham, Bacon, Hungarian Sausage, Corned Beef

Chicken and Wdffles P350
Served with egg (scambled or sunny side up)
French Toast P350

With maple syrup, cinnamon sugar
Egg (scambled or sunny side up)
Choices: Ham, Bacon, Hungarian Sausage

Hash Brown and Bacon P350
3 pcs of hash brown served with egg (scrambled or sunny side up)

Oatmeal with Milk and Honey P350
Raisins, banana, almonds, cashew nufs

Pork and Beans with Egg and Toasted Brioche P350

Homemade pork and beans, fried egg, brioche

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

Served with your choice of either: (Brewed coffee, hot chocolafte, hot tea, milk)
Served with 1 egg the way you like it
Garlic rice or plain rice

Choices:

Pork or Chicken Tocino, Chorizo de Cebu, P350
Longanisa, Danggit, Chicken Adobo, Corned Beef,

Daing na Bangus, Bistek Tagalog, Beef Tapa

Dark Chocolate and Tablea Champorado P280
Malagkit, fablea, dark choco chips, hazelnut cream,
dilis, roasted mixed nuts

CHINESE BREAKFAST

Served with your choice of either: (Brewed coffee, hot chocolate, hot fea, milk)

Chicken Congee P280
Wanton Noodle Soup P280
Beef Wanton Noodle Soup P280

BREAKFAST OPTIONS

EGGS AND SANDWICHES

Served with your choice of either: (Brewed coffee, hof chocolate, hot fea, milk)

Tapdelog (Open Faced Tapa Sandwich) P350
Open faced tapa sandwich, pickled vegetables, fried egg
Spanish Sardines Sandwich P350

Homemade local sardines, garlic pesto aioli,
pickled onion, grilled fomato

Grilled 3-Cheese Sandwich P350
Mozzarela, sliced cheddar, cheese pimiento,
Mmarinara sauce, brioche

Ham and Cheese Sandwich P350
Ham, cheddar cheese, mayo, leffuce, tomato,
cucumber, brioche bread

Tuna Melt Sandwich P350
Homemade tuna salad, Toasted brioche,
cheddar cheese, lettuce, fomato and cucumber.

French Omelette P350
Served with bread of the day and your omelette of choice
Gai Grapow (Thai Basil Chicken), cheese, mushroom and cheese

ADD ONS

Hash Brown P50/pc
Egg (1 pc) P50
Toasted Bread (3 pcs with butter) P55
Pldin Rice P40
Ham (3pcs) P75
Garlic Rice P85
Pancake (1 pc) P?5
French Toast (1 pc) P95
Walffle (1 pc) P120
Sausage (Ipc) P130
Crispy Bacon (3 sfrips) P140
Cutfruits P150

+10% service charge



HOT COFFEE

Espresso

Caffe Americano (American Coffee)

Espresso Machiatto
Spanish Latte
Espresso Dupio (Double Espreesso)
Caffe Latte

Caffe White Mocha
Hazelnut Latte
Mocha

Caramel Machiatfto
Matcha Latte
Buttfernut Latte
Winter Latte

ICED COFFEE

ced Coffee

ced Latte

ced Chocolate
ced Spanish Latte
ced AlImond Mocha
ced Hazelnut Latte
ced Mocha

ced Cappucino
ced Matcha Latte
ced Caramel

ced Sea Salt Latte

HOT TEA

Dilmah Regular
Hot Jasmine Ted in Pof
Dilmah Exceptional

P125
P130
P140
P150
P160
P170
P170
P170
P195
P195
P195
P195
P195

P130
P150
P170
P180
P180
P180
P180
P180
P180
P180
P195

P75
P75
P85

BREAKFAST ADDITIONALS

FRESH FRUIT SHAKES

Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres

N Apple Shake

N Banana Shake

N Buko Shake

N Pineapple Shake

N Watermelon Shake

N Tropical Shake

N Avocado Shake (Seasonal)

N Green Mango Shake (Seasonal)
N Mango Shake

N Four Season Shake

N Dragon Fruit Shake

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres

Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres
Fres

N Apple Juice

N Buko Juice

N Calamansi Juice (Hot or Cold)
N Pineapple Juice

N Watermelon Juice

N Tropical Juice

N Lemon Juice (Hof or Cold)

N Green Mango Juice (Seasonal)
N Mango Juice

N Four Season Juice

N Orange Juice

DIMSUMS

Buchi (4pcs)
Vegetables Spring Roll
Chicken Feet

Shark’s Fin Dumpling (4pcs)
Siopao Bola-Bola (4pcs)
Siopao Asado

Siomai (4pcs)

Pork Spring Roll

Quail Egg Siomai (4pcs)
Shrimp Spring Roll (4pcs)
Hakao (4pcs)

P150
P150
P150
P150
P150
P150
P170
P170
P170
P170
P210

P150
P150
P150
P150
P150
P150
P150
P170
P170
P170
P210

P95

P100
P120
P120
P120
P120
P130
P130
P140
P150
P150

+10% service charge



