Hot Coffee

• Espresso	P125
 Caffe Americano (American Coffee) 	P130
 Espresso Macchiato 	P140
• Spanish Latte	P195
• Espresso Dopio (Double Espresso)	P160
Caffe Latte	P170
Caffe Cappuccino	P170
 Caffe White Mocha 	P195
 Hazelnut Latte 	P195
• Mocha	P195
 Caramel Macchiato 	P195
Matcha Latte	P195
• Butternut Latte	P195
• Winter Latte	P195
	01

Coffee with Liqour

P150
P150
P150
P180
P180
P180

Iced Coffee

 Iced Coffee 	P130
 Iced Chocolate 	P150
 Iced Latte 	P195
 Iced Spanish Latte 	P195
 Iced Almond Mocha 	P195
 Iced Hazelnut Latte 	P195
 Iced Mocha 	P195
 Iced Cappucino 	P195
 Iced Matcha Latte 	P195
 Iced Caramel 	P195
 Iced Sea Salt Latte 	P230

Chocolate

 Hot Chocolate P130

Frappe (Non-Coffee Based)

Frappe (Non-Coffee Based)		With Rock Salt & Cheese
Caramel Praline	P195	P230
 Chocolate Peppermint 	P195	P230
Choco Fudge	P195	P230
 Cookies & Cream 	P195	P230
 Green Tea Frappe 	P195	P230
 Mixed Berries 	P195	P230
 Strawberries & Cream 	P195	P230
•Ube	P195	P230

Coffee Based Frappe

• Espresso Tiramisu	P195	P230
 Blended Mocha 	P195	P230
• Caramel	P195	P230
 White Chocolate Mocha 	P195	P230
 Chocolate Crumble Frappe 	P195	P230
 Espresso Mocha Oreo 	P195	P230
 Almond Rocca Butterscoth 	P195	P230
 Peppermint White Chocolate Mocha 	P195	P230

With Rock Salt & Cheese

Curated Specialty Coffee

 Affogato 	P18
Latte Affogato	P19
• Espresso Tiramisu	P19

Fresh Fruit Juices

• Fresh Apple Juice	P150
 Fresh Buko Juice 	P150
• Fresh Calamansi Juice (Hot or Cold)	P150
• Fresh Green Mango Juice (Seasonal)	P150
• Fresh Dragon Fruit Juice (Seasonal)	P150
• Fresh Mango Juice	P150
Fresh Pineapple Juice	P150
• Fresh Watermelon Juice	P150
 Fresh Tropical Juice 	P150
Fresh Orange Juice	P170
 Fresh Lemon Juice (Hot or Cold) 	P150
 Fresh Four Season Juice 	P170

Fresh Fruit Shakes

 Fresh Apple Shake 	P150
 Fresh Banana Shake 	P150
 Fresh Buko Shake 	P150
 Fresh Green Mango Shake (Seasonal) 	P150
 Fresh Dragon Fruit Shake (Seasonal) 	P150
 Fresh Mango Shake 	P150
 Fresh Pineapple Shake 	P150
 Fresh Watermelon Shake 	P150
 Fresh Tropical Shake 	P150
 Fresh Avocado Shake (Seasonal) 	P170
 Fresh Four Season Shake 	P170

Signature Milk Tea

With Rock Salt & Cheese

•	Hong Kong Milk Tea	P140	P185
•	Thai Iced Milk Tea	P140	P185

Signature Tea Blends

 Houseblend Iced Tea 	P60
 Frozen Iced Lemon Tea 	P120
 Frozen Thai Iced Lemon Tea 	P120

Fruit Soda

 Blueberry Soda 	P120
 Raspberry Soda 	P120
 Strawberry Soda 	P120

Sundae

 Caramel Sundae 	P195
 Butterscotch Sundae 	P195
 Fudge Sundae 	P195

Thick Shake

•	Chocolate Thick Shake	P185
•	Strawberry Thick Shake	P185

t Hot Tea

• Dilmah Regular	P75
 Hot Jasmine Tea in Pot 	P75
 Dilmah Exceptional 	P85

Soda in Can

• Coke (Regular, Light or Zero)	P95
• Royal	P95
• Sprite	P95

Beer

 San Mig Apple 	P90
 San Mig Light 	P120
 San Mig Pilsen 	P120

Refresh

 Bottled Water (500ml) | P50





Salad

 Yum Som O Goong 	P320
 Italian Cobb Salad 	P295
 Spicy Caesar Salad 	P280

Pasta & Noodles

	1.
• XyZ Truffle Pasta	P395
 Carbonara with Crispy Bacon Strips 	P295
• Lasagna	P280
 Seafood Marinara 	P280
 Tuna & Fresh Tomato Pasta 	P295
 Pesto Pasta 	P320
 Seafood Aglio Olio 	P350
 Spaghetti with Meatballs 	P295
 Classic Palabok 	P280

Burgers & Sandwiches

Egg SandwichHam & Egg Sandwich	P165 P195
Tuna SandwichChicken Sandwich	P230 P240
Ham & Cheese SandwichBacon & Cheese Sandwich	P240 P255
 Pancake with Bacon & Egg XYZ Clubhouse Sandwich 	P305 P295
 XYZ Cheeseburger 	P395

Pizza

• Deli Greek	P499
 Vegetarian Delight 	P499
• Four Cheese & Olives	P499
 Gourmet Meat Lover 	P575

Fries

 French Fries 	P80
 Cheesy Bacon 	P110
 Cheese and Dynamite 	P110

Noodle Soup

Wanton Mami	P180 (3pcs)	P350 (6pcs)
Beef Brisket with Wanton Mami	P195	P420
Beef Mami	P195	P350
Lomi	P180	P390
Chicken Mami	P180	P280









SOLO SHARING

	-		
W.		50	
	Series Series	,当	
1			

Dimsums

 Steamed Fried Rice with Pork & Shrimp 	P145
 Chicken Feet 	P120
 Quail Egg Siomai (4pcs) 	P140
 Shark's Fin Dumplings (4pcs) 	P120
 Siopao Bola-Bola (4pcs) 	P120
 Siopao Asado 	P120
 Vegetables Spring Roll 	P100
 Pork Spring Roll 	P130
 Shrimp Spring Roll (4pcs) 	P150
 Cabbage Roll with Minced Pork 	P150
 Beancurd Roll 	P150
• Siomai (4pcs)	P130
• Hakao (4pcs)	P150
 Fried Prawn Dumpling 	P150
• Buchi (4pcs)	P100

Handcrafted Desserts

• Churroz	P180
Banana Split	P195
 XyZ Special Ube Halo-Halo 	P350
 Khao Neow Ma Muang 	P195
 Kluay Por Pia 	P180
 Mango Float 	P250
Banana Crepe	P195
• Banana Tempura	P195
 Moelleux Au Chocolat 	P230
 Ube Moron Brazo De Mercedez 	P290
 Fancy Binagol Delight 	P350
 Pili Chocnut Rocher 	P370



Sulbing

 Mango with Cheesecake Sulbing 	P250	P38
 Matcha Sulbing 	P200	P33
 Oreo Sulbing 	P180	P33
 Banana Choco Caramel Sulbing 	P180	P30
 Real Choco Sulbing 	P180	P30
 Injeolmi Sulbing 	P180	P30
 Mocha Cereal Sulbing 	P150	P25

SOLO







HANDCRAFTED WHOLE CAKES



CLASSIC JAPANESE CHEESECAKE
P1,400,

10 servings | 8 inch, 950 g A classic Japanese Cheesecake which is moist, fluffy, sponge-like texture, and creamy.



OREO MATCHA CHEESECAKE

P2,500

10 servings | 8-inch, 2.1 kg
Green tea matcha infused cheesecake inserted
in an Oreo white chocolate mousse with a
sweet dough base and sprayed with cocoa butter.



STRAWBERRY CHOCOLATE MUD PIE

P1,250

10 servings | 8-inch, 1.3 kg Dark chocolate mud tart pie with frozen Chantilly white chocolate whipped ganache.



MOCHA LOCA DELIGHT

P1,680

10 servings | 8 inch, 1.2 kg Layers of soft, fluffy sponge cake and chocolate ganache, covered with coffee buttercream.



SALTED EGG YEMA CAKE

P990

10 servings | 8 inch, 1.2 kg
Soft and light vanilla sponge layered with
homemade salted egg custard, coated with
yema frosting and grated light cheddar cheese.



RAINBOW CREAM CAKE

P1,800

10 servings | 8-inch, 2.5 kg Layers of Rainbow coloured sponge and cream cake ganache frosting.



7 WONDERS OF CHOCOLATE

P1,950

10 servings | 8-inch, 2.2 kg 7 Layers of different textures and components of chocolates.



TRUFFLE BRÛLÉE CAKE

P1,950

10 servings | 8 inch, 1.2 kg
A truffle chocolate mousse cake with a no bake citrus creme brûlée insert, layered with dark chocolate ganache, moist chocolate sponge, and glazed with dark chocolate mirror glaze.



LA TOUR

P1,800

10 servings | 8-inch, 1.2 kg Layers of chocolate sponge, milk chocolate and coconut mousse.



CARAMEL HAZELNUT ENTREMET CAKE

P1,800

10 servings | 8-inch, 1.4 kg Layers of caramel mousse, hazelnut ganache, and almond hazelnut dacquiose sponge, glazed with milk chocolate caramel glaze.



PISTACHIO RASPBERRY BRETON

P2,350

10 servings | 8-inch, 1.4 kg A duet of pistachio mousseline and raspberry compote based with sable Breton, glazed with shiny green mirror glaze.



UBE MANGO MACAPUNO CONCORDE

P1,880

10 servings | 8-inch, 1.5 kg
Layers of almond cashew merengue disc, ube
butter cream with mango chunks and macapuno
strips. Wrapped around with cube concorde
biscuits and topped with mango balls.



TROPICAL BAVARIAN ENTREMET CAKE

P1,800

10 servings | 8-inch, 1.2 kg Bavarian mousse cake with tropical citrus jelly, based with almond frangipane tart.



BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE

P1,250

10 servings | 8-inch, 1.2 kg Layers of luscious premium Belgian Dark Chocolate glazed with silky chocolate frosting.



BANANA NUTELLA CAKE

P1,950

10 servings | 8 inch, 1.2 kg Layers of dark chocolate sponge, Nutella ganache, caramelised banana and chocolate.



HOT FUDGE BROWNIE CAKE

P1,650

10 servings | 8 inch, 1.4 kg A delectable chocolate fudge made of layers of dark chocolate brownies and mixed with walnuts. Dusted with cocoa powder.

ON DISPLAY: Slices and whole cake of the day.



MIRROR GLAZED EDITION



CARAMELO

P2,200

10 Servings | 8 inches

Gold Caramel Mousse Caramel Cremeux Almond Sponge Crunchy Streusel



MANGO PASSION FRUIT P2,200

10 Servings | 8 inches

Mango mousse
Passionfruit Jelly
Coconut Almond Sponge
White Chocolate Crunchy



EARL GREY

P2,200

10 Servings | 8 inches

Earl Grey Mousse Milk Chocolate Orange Ganache Almond Sponge Choclate Crunchy



DELICE DENOISETTE P2,200

10 Servings | 8 inches

Hazelnut Gianduja Hazelnut Dacquoise Chocolate Crunchy



LADY K

P2,200

10 Servings | 8 inches

Dark Chocolate Mousse Chocolate Caramel Chocolate Almond Sponge Rice Puff Crunchy



BREAKFAST OPTIONS

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Served with your choice of either: (Brewed coffee, hot chocolate, hot tea, milk)

Pancakes and Waffles	P350
Choice of either pancakes or waffles. With butter cream and blueberry comp	ote
Egg (scambled or sunny side up)	
Choices: Ham, Bacon, Hungarian Sausage, Corned Beef	
Chicken and Waffles	P350
Served with egg (scambled or sunny side up)	
French Toast	P350
With maple syrup, cinnamon sugar	
Egg (scambled or sunny side up)	
Choices: Ham, Bacon, Hungarian Sausage	
Hash Brown and Bacon	P350
3 pcs of hash brown served with egg (scrambled or sunny side up)	
Oatmeal with Milk and Honey	P350
Raisins, banana, almonds, cashew nuts	
Pork and Beans with Egg and Toasted Brioche	P350
Homemade pork and beans, fried egg, brioche	

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

Served with your choice of either: (Brewed coffee, hot chocolate, hot tea, milk) Served with 1 egg the way you like it Garlic rice or plain rice

Choices:

Pork or Chicken Tocino, Chorizo de Cebu,	P350
Longanisa, Danggit, Chicken Adobo, Corned Beef,	
Daing na Bangus, Bistek Tagalog, Beef Tapa	

Dark Chocolate and Tablea Champorado

Malagkit, tablea, dark choco chips, hazelnut cream,
dilis, roasted mixed nuts

CHINESE BREAKFAST

Served with your choice of either: (Brewed coffee, hot chocolate, hot tea, milk)

	10	E
Chicken Congee		P280
Wanton Noodle Soup		P280
Reef Wanton Noodle Soun		P280

EGGS AND SANDWICHES

Served with your choice of either: (Brewed coffee, hot chocolate, hot tea, milk)

Tapdelog (Open Faced Tapa Sandwich) Open faced tapa sandwich, pickled vegetables, fried egg	P350
Spanish Sardines Sandwich Homemade local sardines, garlic pesto aioli, pickled onion, grilled tomato	P350
Grilled 3-Cheese Sandwich Mozzarela, sliced cheddar, cheese pimiento, marinara sauce, brioche	P350
Ham and Cheese Sandwich Ham, cheddar cheese, mayo, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, brioche bread	P350
Tuna Melt Sandwich Homemade tuna salad, toasted brioche, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato and cucumber.	P350
French Omelette Served with bread of the day and your omelette of choice Gai Grapow (Thai Basil Chicken), cheese, mushroom and cheese	P350

ADD ONS

Hash Brown	P50/pc
Egg (1 pc)	P50
Toasted Bread (3 pcs with butter)	P55
Plain Rice	P60
Ham (3pcs)	P75
Garlic Rice	P85
Pancake (1 pc)	P95
French Toast (1 pc)	P95
Waffle (1 pc)	P120
Sausage (1pc)	P130
Crispy Bacon <i>(3 strips)</i>	P140
Cutfruits	P150

BREAKFAST ADDITIONALS

FRESH FRUIT SHAKES

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

DIMSUMS

HOT COFFEE

Espresso Caffe Americano (American Coffee) Espresso Machiatto Spanish Latte Espresso Dupio (Double Espreesso) Caffe Latte Caffe White Mocha Hazelnut Latte Mocha Caramel Machiatto Matcha Latte Butternut Latte Winter Latte	P125 P130 P140 P150 P160 P170 P170 P175 P195 P195 P195 P195	Fresh Apple Shake Fresh Banana Shake Fresh Buko Shake Fresh Pineapple Shake Fresh Watermelon Shake Fresh Tropical Shake Fresh Avocado Shake (Seasonal) Fresh Green Mango Shake (Seasonal) Fresh Four Season Shake Fresh Dragon Fruit Shake	P150 P150 P150 P150 P150 P170 P170 P170 P170 P170
--	---	--	--

ICED COFFEE

		Fresh Apple Juice	P150
Iced Coffee	P130	Fresh Buko Juice	P150
Iced Latte	P150	Fresh Calamansi Juice (Hot or Cold)	P150
Iced Chocolate	P170	Fresh Pineapple Juice	P150
Iced Spanish Latte	P180	Fresh Watermelon Juice	P150
Iced Almond Mocha	P180	Fresh Tropical Juice	P150
Iced Hazelnut Latte	P180	Fresh Lemon Juice (Hot or Cold)	P150
Iced Mocha	P180	Fresh Green Mango Juice (Seasonal)	P170
Iced Cappucino	P180	Fresh Mango Juice	P170
Iced Matcha Latte	P180	Fresh Four Season Juice	P170
Iced Caramel	P180	Fresh Orange Juice	P210
Iced Sea Salt Latte	P195		

HOT TEA

Dilas ala Da su dans	D7.5	Buchi (4pcs)	P95
Dilmah Regular	P75	Vegetables Spring Roll	P100
Hot Jasmine Tea in Pot Dilmah Exceptional	P75 P85	Chicken Feet	P120
Dilitian Exceptional	105	Shark's Fin Dumpling (4pcs)	P120
		Siopao Bola-Bola (4pcs)	P120
		Siopao Asado	P120
		Siomai (4pcs)	P130
		Pork Spring Roll	P130
		Quail Egg Siomai (4pcs)	P140
		Shrimp Spring Roll (4pcs)	P150
		Hakao (4pcs)	P150